EPSON

Epson SureColor T7770DL impresora de gran formato Wifi
Inyeccion de tinta Color 2400 x 1200 DPI Ethernet

Marca : Epson Familia de productos:

SureColor

Codigo del producto:
SCT7770DL

Nombre del producto :
T7770DL

Epson SureColor T7770DL. Tecnologia de impresidn: Inyeccién de tinta, Resoluciéon maxima: 2400 x
1200 DPI, Colores de impresion: Cian, Magenta, Negro mate, Foto negro, Rojo, Amarillo. Tipos de medios
de la bandeja de papel: Rodar, Grosor de medios: 0.07 - 0.8 mm, Ancho méaximo del rollo: 111.8 cm.
Ethernet LAN, velocidad de transferencia de datos: 100,1000 Mbit/s. Color del producto: Negro, Blanco,
Pantalla: LCD, Diagonal de la pantalla: 10.9 cm (4.3"). Consumo energético: 75 W, Consumo de energia
(apagado): 0.3 W, Consumo energético (en suspensién): 2 W

Printing Performance
Print technology * Inkjet Control type
Colour * v Internal storage capacity

Maximum resolution *

Printing colours *

2400 x 1200 DPI

Cyan, Magenta, Matte black, Photo

black, Red, Yellow

Sound pressure level (printing)
Power

Power consumption (typical)

Copying Power consumption (off)
Copying * X Power consumption (sleep)
Scanning AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Scanning * X

Operational conditions
Paper handling i

Operating temperature (T-T)
Paper tray media types * Roll Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Cut sheets * X Storage temperature (T-T)
Media thickness 0.07-0.8 mm Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Maximum roll width 111.8 cm .

) , System requirements

Maximum roll diameter 17 cm

Windows operating systems
Ports & interfaces supported
Wi-Fi * v M . ; red

ac operating systems supporte

Ethernet LAN * v P 9sy PP
USB port * v Weight & dimensions
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) ports )
quantity 1 width
Ethernet LAN data rates 100,1000 Mbit/s Depth

Height
Performance Weight
Product colour * Black, White
Built-in display * v
Display LCD
Display diagonal 10.9 cm (4.3")

Touch
4GB
49.6 dB

75 W
0.3W

2W

110- 240V
50/60 Hz

10-35°C
20 - 80%
-20-40°C
5-85%

Windows 10, Windows 8, Windows
8.1, Windows Vista, Windows XP

Mac OS X 11.0 Big Sur, Mac OS X
12.0 Monterey, Mac OS X 13.0
Ventura

1854.2 mm
828 mm
975.4 mm
165.1 kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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